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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $62.00 $66.00 ($4.00)  0.42 -2.61 -0.0120 SPOT

 0.42
20 SPOT Totals: $66.00 $62.00 ($4.00)

3 $78.05 $0.00 $78.05  0.53  0.65  0.00BEST BET

5 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.07  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $197.45 $179.26 $18.19  1.34  0.68  0.01BEST BET

7 $56.00 $8.52 $47.48  0.38  0.65  0.00BEST BET

8 $56.00 $0.00 $56.00  0.38  0.51  0.00BEST BET

 2.70
BEST BET Totals: $187.78 $397.50 $209.72 

32 $35.00 $5.00 $30.00  0.24  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.24
EDGE S Totals: $5.00 $35.00 $30.00 

4 $38.00 $25.00 $13.00  0.26  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $30.40 $120.00 ($89.60)  0.21  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $7.60 $0.00 $7.60  0.05  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.52
KINGO Totals: $145.00 $76.00 ($69.00)

3 $13.75 $12.00 $1.75  0.09  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

4 $543.00 $201.00 $342.00  3.68  0.92  0.03LASTBALL

5 $54.25 $8.75 $45.50  0.37  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

6 $659.25 $202.00 $457.25  4.47  0.92  0.04LASTBALL

7 $17.50 $0.00 $17.50  0.12  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

8 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.07  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

9 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.02  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

 8.82
LASTBALL Totals: $423.75 $1,300.25 $876.50 

3 $37.50 $66.00 ($28.50)  0.25  0.68  0.00LUCKY C

 0.25
LUCKY C Totals: $66.00 $37.50 ($28.50)

8 $566.20 $1,090.00 ($523.80)  3.84  1.00  0.04PENNY

 3.84
PENNY Totals: $1,090.00 $566.20 ($523.80)

8 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.01
PENY Totals: $0.00 $1.00 $1.00 

6 $352.75 $123.00 $229.75  2.39  0.94  0.02PICK6

 2.39
PICK6 Totals: $123.00 $352.75 $229.75 

1 $238.60 $323.25 ($84.65)  1.62  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $254.40 $79.20 $175.20  1.73  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $159.50 $52.27 $107.23  1.08  0.71  0.01Regular

4 $302.50 $177.88 $124.62  2.05  0.68  0.01Regular

5 $41.40 $21.32 $20.08  0.28  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $73.00 $39.50 $33.50  0.50  0.70  0.00Regular

7 $14.50 $88.05 ($73.55)  0.10  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $61.00 $230.51 ($169.51)  0.41  0.66  0.00Regular

9 $47.10 $79.65 ($32.55)  0.32  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $127.40 $78.65 $48.75  0.86  0.67  0.01Regular

11 $20.90 $72.90 ($52.00)  0.14  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $27.10 $53.50 ($26.40)  0.18  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $13.30 $10.00 $3.30  0.09  0.69  0.00Regular

14 $9.50 $2.40 $7.10  0.06  0.68  0.00Regular

15 $12.50 $5.00 $7.50  0.08  0.69  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 9.51
Regular Totals: $1,314.08 $1,402.70 $88.62 

1 $1,247.55 $1,258.80 ($11.25)  8.46  0.50  0.04SPOTLITE

2 $2,820.41 $1,632.50 $1,187.91  19.13  0.50  0.10SPOTLITE

3 $5,751.60 $5,193.75 $557.85  39.01  0.58  0.23SPOTLITE

4 $59.00 $9.95 $49.05  0.40  0.52  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $633.75 $104.00 $529.75  4.30  0.45  0.02SPOTLITE

 71.30
SPOTLITE Totals: $8,199.00 $10,512.31 $2,313.31 

 0.61 100.00Grand Totals $14,743.21 $11,619.61 $3,123.60 
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